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次年度は、下記の計画に沿って活動を行います。

記
	月
	通常活動
	試合・発表
	研修・ﾎﾞﾗﾝﾃｨｱ
	その他のｲﾍﾞﾝﾄ等

	4月
	
	
	
	

	5月
	
	
	
	

	6月
	
	
	
	

	7月
	
	
	
	

	8月
	
	
	
	

	9月
	
	
	
	



	月
	通常活動
	試合・発表
	研修・ﾎﾞﾗﾝﾃｨｱ
	その他のｲﾍﾞﾝﾄ等

	10月
	
	
	
	

	11月
	
	
	
	

	12月
	
	
	
	

	1月
	
	
	
	

	2月
	
	
	
	

	3月
	
	
	
	



以上
